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A Customer Order Date:™.
,’ * /f - -y " e
y . Customer Order Numbef
< Imiéneait > ™
e s
ESTABLISKED 1518 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd tla 1109,4»2—.558
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 4 Loading Status:’
Telephone: 021 - g073611 Deliver  °
- i
Reg, No. . 2012/018792/07 . ad
at [+X] : .
FAIR E: 'FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 168.631kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5%8 598

OR queriesaa@kwv.co.za
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900488
901186
990170
900261
901074
901081
901142
900559
901395
901405
901408

700022660
700022373
700025054
700022126
700025792
706024401
700025052
700025956
700025947
700025946

700023716

Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1
KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml}

XKWV 3¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x200ml

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Frult Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Apple 6{(750ml + & Shot
CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
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Ccs
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cs
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6 x 1000
24 x 275
12 x 200
6 x 2000
6 x 750

6 x 750

6 x 750 1.0
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150 x 20
150 x 20
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612.3(7 91.86
598.69 89.80
584.%8 87.70

1,387.23 208.08
424.95 63.61
487.17 73.08
583, 68 87.70
885.36 132.80

1,475.60 221.34

1,106.70

7,373{00
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CODE: 80032
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Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWCOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:

Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank Details:

Name:

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655

Chegue Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




-

KWV

Customer Order Date:
22.08.2024

0041113135

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay lnvastments P‘tz Ltd tia KW\é

115102242

PO Box 528, Suider aar Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re 5{] No 2 041121/0021681789323/ o7
at ; .
FATR E T SBS03 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Number:

10.310kyg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901405 |700025947 ( Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml} cs

150 x 20 1.0 |2,550.90

4.89 1,475.60

1,475.60 221.34 1,696.594

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWCOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

‘Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days Lrom atmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

e

Clairwood Logistics Park .
Basil February Road

Mobeni East
14060

L Liguor Rumers

Liguor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn®@irsa.co.za Hty,. o fwww.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9431 £ 2024-05-21 $9:11:20

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 542, DATE Delivered - 2024-08-21

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

FZW 603 FS

Reason for Credit:

FUSO FIGHTER FM16- 8
Not Ordered / Duplicated

S.W. MSOMI

Customer Name: TOPS AT SPAR RICHMOND
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: TOPOND

Doc. Date: 2024-08-19 Doc. Ref: 41113135 GRV: 32371 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 17498.3

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason {cde Reason Batch Q1Y
700025946 BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 10(15X20ML)2 LOC s w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 4
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 411 13135 (1 Product Tyue) 4

| 610210
| QO\OQ\O\%

Authorized by: i

[date]




Durban

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT] N® 0975

~ LIQUOR RUNNERS

"To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME NQ“mme , I\/’wm(

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEETNo: | 3. VEHICLE REG No:| f74,) {;05 FS

CUSTOMER DATE RECEIVED | Z). 0% - 202 W .

UPLIFTNOTE

Cases Units
PESCRIPTION RECEIVED | peceived | Received REMARKS

Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

1)",21;05 QK\C, Mnncj \ ‘L_»J\] ) |
%0 troostel H Aoz OF oo/ -
3y | Anz25

4)
5)
6)
| 7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK CJHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

é)@l /|
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: /ﬁ //\ DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE, —_____ PAGE;
Eagle Statloners 031 3354000

B S A PO Rt Sl DU -




CLAIM FOR CREDIT - DROP SHIPMENTS ¢ 735135
DISTRIBUTION CENTRES
\/ . SOUTH RAND : (011) 8214000
To: [.M/ - - NORTH RAND: (011) 203 5300
{Supplier) . WESTERN CAPE: (021) 690 0000
EASTERN CAPE: (041) 404 5000
Please credit our Drop Shlpment P;ccgunt in regpect of this claim. LOWVELD: (013) 753 6800
by: /2.5 H pror/ D 7R ( l/ 7 é KWAZULU - NATAL: (031) 508 5000
(Retaiter)
In respect of your Invoice Nos. _£1¢) & 171 < % 3 S DATE: 5 A
UNIT PACK SIZE DFESCRIPTION NET PRICE
. ——
¢ /50 x 20 ?xlé Hios 770 (fcow Wﬁo
. I - -~
Jo)¢ 0Y 7S 6o

@’/ V . Eé 75 77€ 7 EASTPRINT

Representadive “ SPAR Retailer
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